23
C
O
M
P
R
E
S

IT
TI
N
G
S
COMPRESSION FITTINGSCOMPRESSION FITTINGS
24
Straight Coupling
RXC15 15mm Straight Coupling 10  $6.72
RXC20 20mm Straight Coupling 10  $8.23
RXC25 25mm Straight Coupling 10  $12.84
RXC32 32mm Straight Coupling 5  $20.73
RXC40 40mm Straight Coupling 2  $27.41
RXC50 50mm Straight Coupling 2  $36.67
Male Coupling
RXMC15 15mm Male Coupling x ½” 10  $5.98
RXMC20 20mm Male Coupling x ¾” 10  $7.14
RXMC25 25mm Male Coupling x 1” 10  $8.83
RXMC32 32mm Male Coupling x 1 ¼” 10  $15.29
RXMC40 40mm Male Coupling x 1 ½” 5  $20.20
RXMC50 50mm Male Coupling x 2” 2  $26.82
Female Coupling
RXFC15 15mm Female Coupling x ½” 10  $7.50
RXFC20 20mm Female Coupling x ¾” 10  $8.61
RXFC25 25mm Female Coupling x 1” 10  $11.46
RXFC32 32mm Female Coupling x 1 ¼” 10  $18.45
RXFC40 40mm Female Coupling x 1 ½” 5  $21.68
RXFC50 50mm Female Coupling x 2” 2  $27.33
Equal Tee
RXT15 15mm Equal Tee 10  $12.84
RXT20 20mm Equal Tee 5  $15.29
RXT25 25mm Equal Tee 5  $19.69
RXT32 32mm Equal Tee 2  $32.24
RXT40 40mm Equal Tee 2  $48.48
RXT50 50mm Equal Tee 2  $69.57
Female Tee
RXFT15 15mm Female Tee x ½” 10  $13.82
RXFT20 20mm Female Tee x ¾” 5  $16.47
RXFT25 25mm Female Tee x 1” 5  $24.17
RXFT32 32mm Female Tee x 1 ¼” 2  $34.74
RXFT40 40mm Female Tee x 1 ½” 2  $47.68
RXFT50 50mm Female Tee x 2” 2  $69.51
RXP Code Description Pack
Quantity
Merchant
Price (ea)

IO
N
F
IT
TI
N
G
S
COMPRESSION FITTINGS
25
RXP Code Description Pack
Quantity
Merchant
Price (ea)
Female 90° Elbow
RXFE15 15mm Female 90° Elbow x ½” 10  $9.56
RXFE20 20mm Female 90° Elbow x ¾” 10  $11.39
RXFE25 25mm Female 90° Elbow x 1” 5  $19.24
RXFE32 32mm Female 90° Elbow x 1 ¼” 2  $25.63
RXFE40 40mm Female 90° Elbow x 1 ½” 2  $29.25
RXFE50 50mm Female 90° Elbow x 2” 2  $50.10
90° Elbow
RXE15 15mm 90° Elbow 10  $14.39
RXE20 20mm 90° Elbow 10  $17.26
RXE25 25mm 90° Elbow 5  $22.42
RXE32 32mm 90° Elbow 2  $29.53
RXE40 40mm 90° Elbow 2  $38.85
RXE50 50mm 90° Elbow 2  $57.25
Male 90° Elbow
RXME15 15mm Male 90° Elbow x ½” 10  $10.28
RXME20 20mm Male 90° Elbow x ¾” 10  $13.38
RXME25 25mm Male 90° Elbow x 1” 5  $19.03
Compression O-Ring
SOR15 15mm Compression O-Ring 10  $0.70
SOR20 20mm Compression O-Ring 10  $0.83
SOR25 25mm Compression O-Ring 10  $1.18